Results For: Slick Hampshire

7  Slick Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

GRAND
CHAMPION

Placing Class
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First Last

ALIVIA PORTER

KYLIE SCHAKEL
JACEE JOHNSON
HAYDEN TAYLOR
CONNLEY HOAGLAND
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
ADRIANA WENDLAND
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
CLAYTON STOVER
AYDEN SHANK
ALLY WINTERS

42 Slick Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
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SAWYER LEASE
LEVI WILLMANN
AINSLEY PORTER
CONNLEY HOAGLAND
MADDIE HAUGER
HAILEY RYAN
GUNNAR SHANK
ANA MIKKELSON
MEGAN BEDARD
LIBBY HASHEIDER

52 Slick Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

RESERVE
GRAND
CHAMPION

1
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TY THORSON

DEBRA SMITH
TAYLOR SVENDSEN
MORGAN HAUGER

ANA MIKKELSON

BRODIE PAYNE

ALIVIA PORTER

AIDAN PATTERSON

HAILEY RYAN

77 Slick Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)

1
2
3

TY THORSON
JAYCIE BROWN
MASON JOHNSON

92 Pr of Slick Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)
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TY THORSON
ALIVIA PORTER
CONNLEY HOAGLAND
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
HAILEY RYAN
ANA MIKKELSON

Exhb#

797

316
685
632
837
724
157
724
606
323
833

494
898
798
837
750
218
324
160
825
773

580

640
853
751
160
620
797
174
218

580
805
239

580
797
837
724
218
160

City ST

ASHKUM IL
ATLANTA IN
DELAVAN WI
ARLINGTON WI
GLENDIVE MT
VIROUQA WI
SHAKOPEE MN
VIROUQA WI

FRANKFORT IN
WINNEBAGO IL
KAHOKA MO

COATESVILLE PA
HARTFORD CIT IN
ASHKUM IL
GLENDIVE MT
CONNERSVILLE IN
HOLLIS CENTER ME
WINNEBAGO IL
STOUGHTON WI
HORTONVILLE WI
SAUK CITY WI

COLUMBUS WI

CARLISLE IN
ARGYLE WI
CONNERSVILLE IN
STOUGHTON WI
AGENCY MO
ASHKUM IL
DODGEVILLE  WI
HOLLIS CENTER ME

COLUMBUS WI
PINCKNEY MI
WOOSTER OH

COLUMBUS WI

ASHKUM IL
GLENDIVE MT
VIROUQA WI

HOLLIS CENTER ME
STOUGHTON WI

Flock/Tag #

Group
Storms 1201

Flanders VIP 2658
Johnson 22288
Crazy H Club 22-107
Crazy H 22-101

Lazy 5 3508

NSLS 22237

Lazy 5 3507

Hauger 22146
Shank 2322

Lazy 5 3509

Group
FLC 2318 Silver Dollar
WF 797
Storms 1204
Crazy H 23-25
Hauger 23026
Howell 2319Al
Shank 2366
DDJ 1036
Slack 3352
Hasheider 192

Group
Metro 2362

Everhart 2311
Novak 2383
Hauger 23096
DDJ 1043
Plaza 1694
Storms 1237
Patterson 241
Billings 0038

Group
Metro 2371
JDB 2306
Rivenoak 2318

Group
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2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

102 Slick Yrl Ewe

N=E-CREE N B Y I R A

e e
A U BhWN= O

102 Slick Yrl Ewe

RES GRAND 1
CHAMP - Res Sr
Champ
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102 Slick Yrl Ewe

GRAND 1
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

o
wn
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First

SETH
MADDIE
TY

CLARK
SAMANTHA
KYLIE
MORGAN
EMILY
JAYCIE
AYDEN
KAYLEIGH
VIVIAN
EMILY
ZACK
HAILEY
HAILEY

JACEE

MADDIE
KYLIE
HAYDEN
DEANNA
EMILY
EMILY
DEBRA
HAYDEN
LEVI
ADRIANA
KLAYTEN
1IzzY
KADE
ANA
KEGAN

JACKSON

JACKSON
TY

KARLI
HUDSON
SAM
ADRIANA
LINSEY
CODY
DEANNA
CAMPBELL
CLAYTON
MASON
VIVIAN
ANA

Last

ARIENS
HAUGER
THORSON
COYLE
EVERHART
SCHAKEL
HAUGER
STEVENS
BROWN
SHANK
VOLKMAN
STEPHENSON
TAYLOR
PETERSON
RYAN
RYAN

JOHNSON

HAUGER
SCHAKEL
GRINSTEAD
YUNG
TAYLOR
STEVENS
SMITH
TAYLOR
WILLMANN
WENDLAND
CHAMBERLIN
CLOUSE
BECKMIER
MIKKELSON
PATTERSON

RITTER

RITTER
THORSON
BERKHEIMER
FLEENER
MUSTERMAN
WENDLAND
EDDY

ASLIN

YUNG

COYLE
STOVER
JOHNSON
STEPHENSON
MIKKELSON

Exhb#

901
750
580
729
635
316
751
706
805
323
77
724
675
716
218
218

685

750
316
436
849
675
706
640
632
898
157
254
437
836
160
173

888

888
580
769
765
861
157
683
881
849
730
606
239
724
160

City ST

ROACHDALE IN
CONNERSVILLE IN
COLUMBUS WI

DANVILLE KY
CARLISLE IN
ATLANTA IN

CONNERSVILLE IN

NORWALK OH
PINCKNEY MI
WINNEBAGO IL

ELLSWORTH WI
VIROUQA WI
JEFFERSONVILE OH
ELLSWORTH WI
HOLLIS CENTER ME
HOLLIS CENTER ME

DELAVAN WI

CONNERSVILLE IN
ATLANTA IN
SHERIDAN IN
MANHATTAN MT
JEFFERSONVILE OH
NORWALK OH
CARLISLE IN
ARLINGTON WI
HARTFORD CIT IN
SHAKOPEE MN
MOUNT VICTOR OH
SHERIDAN IN
MORRISVILLE IL
STOUGHTON WI
DODGEVILLE WI

FORTVILLE IN

FORTVILLE IN
COLUMBUS WI
DILLSBURG PA
GETTYSBURG PA
WATSEKA IL
SHAKOPEE MN
MARYSVILLE OH
BOWLING GREE MO
MANHATTAN MT

DANVILLE KY
FRANKFORT IN

WOOSTER OH
VIROUQA WI

STOUGHTON  WI

Flock/Tag #

Group 1

Paxton 36
Hauger 22004
Metro 2224
Terradise 22-004
Everhart 025
Flanders VIP 2568
Hauger 22031
Westlake 2220
Gordeneer 2203
Double F 22-2591
PHF2214

Lazy 5 3475
Westlake 2215
BF SS2214

9 Twenty 22136
Fleener 2202

Group 2
Johnson 22215

Hauger 22104
Flanders VIP 2572
Rule 22086

Swan 2202
Dendinger 1241
Westlake 2290
JFSS 22092
Taylor 22-562
WEF 765
Westlake 2202
Silver Dollar 2928
JFSS 22124
Beckmier 2230
DDJ 1075
Patterson 199

Group 3
Wheaton 22-143

Wheaton 22-101
Miller BK 790
FCL 2255

FCL 2263
Munsterman 22-107
NSLS 22120
Westlake 2288
SPG 221011
Shroyer 2833
Terradise 22-092
Wheaton 22-118
Carson 2259
Lazy 5 3491

DDJ 1079

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

117 Pr of Slick Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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JACKSON
TY
MADDIE
KYLIE
DEANNA
EMILY
EMILY
HAILEY
VIVIAN

RITTER
THORSON
HAUGER
SCHAKEL
YUNG
STEVENS
TAYLOR
RYAN
STEPHENSON

142 Slick Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)
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COLE
DEBRA
COLE
SALLIE
TY
JACKSON
BROOKE
KYLIE
VIVIAN
AYDEN
ALLY
VIVIAN
CLAYTON

RITTER
SMITH
RITTER
EVERHART
THORSON
RITTER
YOUNG
SCHAKEL
STEPHENSON
SHANK
WINTERS
STEPHENSON
STOVER

142 Slick Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)
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MADDIE
LINDSAY
HANNAH
MORGAN

CAMPBELL
RYANN
ADRIANA
SIGNE
CAIDEN
REAGAN
KLAYTEN
REAGAN
HAILEY
GLADE

HAUGER
POHL
RIEMER
HAUGER
COYLE
LIGGETT
WENDLAND
KIND

LAKE
LEEPER
CHAMBERLIN
LEEPER
RYAN
JOLLIFF

157 Slick Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

Jr Champ
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JACKSON
CLARK
QUENTIN
ADRIANA
TY

SIGNE
COLE
SAMANTHA
RYANN
AVA
KATIE
SARA
LYLE
CAMERON
EMELIA
LIBBY

RITTER
COYLE
DERRER
WENDLAND
THORSON
KIND
KNITTEL
EVERHART
LIGGETT
WILSON
ANDERSON
MUNSTERMAN
LEEPER
PATTERSON
ROEHM
HASHEIDER

Exhb#

888
580
750
316
849
706
675
218
724

889
640
889
634
580
888
220
316
724
323
833
724
606

750
577
230
751
730
680
157
563
275
710
254
710
218
723

888
729
333
157
580
563
739
635
680
815
350
862
709
175
382
773

City ST

FORTVILLE IN
COLUMBUS WI
CONNERSVILLE IN
ATLANTA IN
MANHATTAN MT
NORWALK OH
JEFFERSONVILE OH
HOLLIS CENTER ME

VIROUQA WI
FORTVILLE IN
CARLISLE IN
FORTVILLE IN
CARLISLE IN
COLUMBUS  WI
FORTVILLE IN
BELL BUCKLE TN
ATLANTA IN
VIROUQA Wil
WINNEBAGO 1L
KAHOKA MO
VIROUQA WI

FRANKFORT IN

CONNERSVILLE IN

DELAVAN WI
MEQUON WI
CONNERSVILLE IN
DANVILLE KY
CARMAL IN

SHAKOPEE MN
FORT ATKINSO WI

NORWICH OH
ARGOS IN
MOUNT VICTOR OH
ARGOS IN

HOLLIS CENTER ME
RICHWOOD OH

FORTVILLE IN
DANVILLE KY
ARCADIA IN
SHAKOPEE MN
COLUMBUS WI
FORT ATKINSO WI
DOWNS
CARLISLE
CARMAL
DEFOREST
ATLANTA
WATSEKA
ARGOS
DODGEVILLE
HILLSBORO OH
SAUK CITY WI

f3FE3 235 ¢F

Flock/Tag #
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Wheaton 23-015
Everhart 2205
Wheaton 22-008
Everhart 2202
Miller P6168
Wheaton 23-009
Wheaton 23-018

Flanders VIP 2654

Lazy 5 3510
Shank 2323
Lazy 5 3513
Lazy 53512
Hauger 22147

Hauger 22150
Grand View 2303
Ridgeview 2306
Hauger 22151
Terradise 23-005
Michel 127
NSLS 22200
Grand View 2302
Wheaton 23-012
Michel 123
Shroyer 8346
Michel 116
Billings 0064
Jolliff LP 0031

Wheaton 23-032
Terradise 018
Carson 529
NSLS 22230
Rupnow 2311
Grand View 2313
Harms HSL 2308
Everhart 2209ET
Michel 120
Grand View 2305
Carson 2384
Munsterman 342
Michel 121

Metro 2305
Wheaton 23-029
Hasheider 191

2023 All-American Junior Show Results

Group

Group 1

Group 2

Group 1



Placing Class

First

Last

157 Slick Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
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ELIZABETH
MADDIE
JACEE
CAIDEN
KYLIE
EMILY
CLARK
JAYCIE
TIM

RENO
NOAH
KAYLEIGH
MEGAN
CONNLEY
HAYDEN
KADE
HAILEY
AUTUMN
CLAYTON

SCHIFF
HAUGER
JOHNSON
LAKE
SCHAKEL
STEVENS
COYLE
BROWN
RIEMER
HALFORD
MCALLISTER
VOLKMAN
BEDARD
HOAGLAND
TAYLOR
JONES
RYAN
KNUTH
STOVER

157 Slick Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
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KINSEY
MORGAN
JACKSON

KYLIE
CAMPBELL
BRISTOL
TY
RIGGIN
EVELYN
BRAXTON
KLAYTEN
DEBRA
KATIE
EMILY
BRODIE
HAILEY
CLAYTON
ANA

MENNEN
HAUGER
RITTER
SCHAKEL
COYLE
BUCKLAND
THORSON
KLOTZ
MACGOWAN
SEDWICK
CHAMBERLIN
SMITH
ANDERSON
TAYLOR
PAYNE
RYAN
STOVER
MIKKELSON

Exhb#

198
750
685
275
316
706
729
805
231
841
695
77
825
837
632
345
218
268
606

743
751
888
316
730
756
580
308
518
427
254
640
350
675
620
218
606
160

City ST

JAMESTOWN  OH
CONNERSVILLE IN

DELAVAN WI
NORWICH OH
ATLANTA IN

NORWALK OH
DANVILLE KY
PINCKNEY MI
MEQUON WI

CHINO VALLEY AZ
DELAWARE OH
ELLSWORTH WI
HORTONVILLE WI
GLENDIVE MT
ARLINGTON WI
ROCHESTER IN

HOLLIS CENTER ME
FALL CREEK WI
FRANKFORT IN

WALTON IN
CONNERSVILLE IN
FORTVILLE IN
ATLANTA IN
DANVILLE KY
HUNTINGTON IN
COLUMBUS WI
RICHMOND IN
PRINCETON WI

SHERIDAN IN
MOUNT VICTOR OH
CARLISLE IN
ATLANTA IN
JEFFERSONVILE OH
AGENCY MO

HOLLIS CENTER ME
FRANKFORT IN
STOUGHTON WI

Flock/Tag #

Group 2

Shroyer 2996
Hauger 23036
Johnson 2262
Shroyer 8483
Flanders VIP 3514
Westlake 2325
Terradise 23-042
JDB 2302
Wheaton 2313
Crazy H 23-18
Alpha Omega 2306
PHF2326

Slack 3355

Crazy H 23-29
HTCL 23-605
Jones Kids 2306
Fleener 2319
Hanson 0061
Hauger 23033

Group 3

Ellerbrock 18111
Hauger 23074
Wheaton 23-037
Flanders VIP 3520
Terradise 23-051
Nickle 2306
Metro 2322
JFSS 23051
Grandview 2349
Poe 23052
Shroyer 3006
Hauger 23047
Carson 2365
Westlake 2307
Plaza 1678

9 Twenty 2306
Hauger 23043
DDJ 1037

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

167 Slick Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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BRISTOL
MADDIE
JACEE
TAYLOR
DEBRA
TY
RYANN
EMILY
CAMPBELL
TATE
RYANN
TAYLOR
KATIE
SAM
PAYTON
HAILEY
PAYTON
ISABELLA
AIDAN
GARRETT
LIBBY
LYDIA
ELOISE

BUCKLAND
HAUGER
JOHNSON
LAUTENSCHLAGER
SMITH
THORSON
LIGGETT
STEVENS
COYLE
TYSLAND
LIGGETT
SVENDSEN
ANDERSON
MUSTERMAN
HARKER
MIESSE
HARKER
JONES
PATTERSON
SACHS
HASHEIDER
LAKE
ROEHM

167 Slick Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

Res Jr Champ
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

JUSTIN
LINSEY
KARLI
KYLIE
MADDIE
BRAYSON
KADE
OWEN
NATALIE
GARRETT
HUTSYN
SIGNE
HALLIE
DEANNA
EMILY
JAYCIE
CONNLEY
KADE
SAGE
HAYDEN
AYDEN
ANA

1zzY

JOHNSON
EDDY
BERKHEIMER
SCHAKEL
HAUGER
BURCH
BECKMIER
STEINKE
DOLPHIN
MEUDT
HOHERTZ
KIND
SHELLER
YUNG
TAYLOR
BROWN
HOAGLAND
BECKMIER
HUNEKE
TAYLOR
SHANK
MIKKELSON
CLOUSE

Exhb#

756
750
685
885
640
580
680
706
730
510
680
853
350
861
159
458
159
346
174
668
773
789
379

786
683
769
316
750
928
836
887
744
693
291
563
897
849
675
805
837
836
185
632
323
160
437

City ST

HUNTINGTON IN
CONNERSVILLE IN

DELAVAN WI
DONIPHAN NE
CARLISLE IN
COLUMBUS WI
CARMAL IN
NORWALK OH
DANVILLE KY
GOSHEN OH
CARMAL IN
ARGYLE WI
ATLANTA IN
WATSEKA I
MTN GROVE MO
DUNKIRK OH

MTN GROVE MO
ROCHESTER IN
DODGEVILLE WI
GREENVILLE  OH
SAUK CITY WI
CAMBRIDGE OH
HILLSBORO OH

DELAVAN WI
MARYSVILLE OH
DILLSBURG PA
ATLANTA IN
CONNERSVILLE IN
STEPHENVILLE TX
MORRISVILLE IL
JANESVILLE WI

GRATIOT WI
AVALON WI
ZEPHYR X

FORT ATKINSO WI
NOBLESVILLE IN

MANHATTAN MT
JEFFERSONVILE OH

PINCKNEY MI
GLENDIVE MT
MORRISVILLE IL
LENA IL

ARLINGTON WI
WINNEBAGO IL
STOUGHTON  WI
SHERIDAN IN

Flock/Tag #

Group 1

Buckland 2310
Hauger 23062
Johnson 2264
Lautenschlager 2320
Fleener 2343
Metro 2337
Michel 133
Westlake 2370
Amburgey 23-080
Buckland 3008
Michel 2306
Novak 2305
Carson 23048
Munsterman 309
HFZ 416

Wagner 0184
Hindman P 809
Jones Kids 2312
Patterson 242
Alpha Omega 2318
Hasheider 199
McDaniel 327
Hightop 2303

Group 2
Johnson 2263
Westlake 2324
Begoon 23-JN1B
Flanders VIP 3530
Hauger 23082
BURCH 3139 Al
Beckmier 23016
Johnson 1851
Novak 2340
Mendt 7
Miller Y-1198
Grand View 2371
Carson 2364
Swan 2317
Westlake 2356
JDB 2346
Crazy H 23-54
Beckmier 23022
ILJAH 21576
HTCL 23-642
Shank 2330
DDJ 1045
Mattingly 0655

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

202 Slick Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later)
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KEEGAN
LANDREY
JACEE
ELIZABETH
KATIE
HUTSYN
JUSTIN

TY

DAVIE
BRIAR
SAWYER
CLARK
SAMANTHA
CONNLEY
ADRIANA
HAYDEN
KLAYTEN
MASON
ANA

STEINKE
KRIEGER
JOHNSON
SCHIFF
ANDERSON
HOHERTZ
JOHNSON
THORSON
SHELLER
BUCKLAND
LEASE
COYLE
EVERHART
HOAGLAND
WENDLAND
TAYLOR
CHAMBERLIN
JOHNSON
MIKKELSON

222 Pr of Slick Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)
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JACKSON
MADDIE
JUSTIN
JACEE
KYLIE

TY
BRISTOL
COLE
SIGNE
CONNLEY
DEBRA
KADE
EMILY
SAMANTHA
KLAYTEN
VIVIAN
HAILEY

RITTER
HAUGER
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
SCHAKEL
THORSON
BUCKLAND
RITTER

KIND
HOAGLAND
SMITH
BECKMIER
TAYLOR
EVERHART
CHAMBERLIN
STEPHENSON
RYAN

232 Slick Yg Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)
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MADDIE
TY

JACEE
KYLIE
DEBRA
CONNLEY
VIVIAN
HAILEY

HAUGER
THORSON
JOHNSON
SCHAKEL
SMITH
HOAGLAND
STEPHENSON
RYAN

Exhb#

886
594
685
198
350
291
786
580
896
755
494
729
635
837
157
632
254
239
160

888
750
786
685
316
580
756
889
563
837
640
836
675
635
254
724
218

750
580
685
316
640
837
724
218

City ST

JANESVILLE WI
WASHINGTON IN

DELAVAN WI
JAMESTOWN  OH
ATLANTA IN
ZEPHYR X
DELAVAN WI
COLUMBUS WI
NOBLESVILLE IN
HUNTINGTON IN
COATESVILLE PA
DANVILLE KY
CARLISLE IN
GLENDIVE MT

SHAKOPEE MN
ARLINGTON WI
MOUNT VICTOR OH
WOOSTER OH
STOUGHTON  WI

FORTVILLE IN
CONNERSVILLE IN

DELAVAN WI
DELAVAN WI
ATLANTA IN

COLUMBUS WI
HUNTINGTON IN
FORTVILLE IN
FORT ATKINSO WI
GLENDIVE MT
CARLISLE IN
MORRISVILLE IL
JEFFERSONVILE OH

CARLISLE IN
MOUNT VICTOR OH
VIROUQA WI

HOLLIS CENTER ME

CONNERSVILLE IN
COLUMBUS WI

DELAVAN Wil
ATLANTA IN
CARLISLE IN
GLENDIVE MT
VIROUQA WI

HOLLIS CENTER ME

Flock/Tag #

Group
Johnson 2330
Hobbs 23215
Johnson 2289
Schiff 0135
Carson 2369
NSLS 23023
Johnson 2318
Metro 2369
Carson 2390
Buckland 2347
FLC 2363
Terradise 23-126
Everhart 2340
Crazy H 23-73
NSLS 23129
HTCL 23-679
Wagner 0190
Rivenoak 2319
DDJ 1050

Group
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2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

242 Slick Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)
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250 Market Lamb
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250 Market Lamb
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JACKSON
JACEE
MADDIE
TY

KYLIE
EMILY
DEBRA
RYANN
VIVIAN

BRYNN
TEAGAN
CHEYENNE
KENNA
DEREK
GARRETT
LEVI
JORDAN
KADE
JENNA
COLIN
LAUREN
HAILEY
BRYSON
MADISON
MADYSON
MADISON

KENDYL
LANDREY
ELIZABETH
KEEGAN
TAYLOR
MILO
DEREK
EMILY
GRACE
COHEN
LEIGHTON
TEAGUE
CORALEE
ANNALISA
HAILEY
ALLY
ABIGAIL
HAILEY

RITTER
JOHNSON
HAUGER
THORSON
SCHAKEL
TAYLOR
SMITH
LIGGETT
STEPHENSON

RITTER
SCHEEL
CLYDE
BODEN
HARMON
MEUDT
WILLMANN
LERCH
JONES
SCHNARR
WEIAND
MOHR
MIESSE
BAYS
HOLTZ
BLOCK
HOLTZ

HERICKS
KRIEGER
LARSON
STEINKE
SVENDSEN
BACON
HARMON
TAYLOR
WHERLEY
BRANDT
BREHM
AST
TAYLOR
LARSON
RYAN
WINTERS
STRUPP
RYAN

Exhb#

888
685
750
580
316
675
640
680
724

890
854
883
891
824
693
898
578
345
906
342
776
458
304
295
561
295

701
594
662
886
853
771
824
675
196
541
488
394
509
663
218
833
916
218

City ST

FORTVILLE IN
DELAVAN WI
CONNERSVILLE IN
COLUMBUS WI

ATLANTA IN
JEFFERSONVILE OH
CARLISLE IN
CARMAL IN
VIROUQA WI

FORTVILLE IN
ALPENA SD
GREENVILLE  PA
HARTFORD WI
MAIDEN ROCK  WI

AVALON WI
HARTFORD CIT IN
JUDA WI
ROCHESTER IN
ATLANTA IN
ROCHESTER IN
CARLOCK I
DUNKIRK OH
ASHLAND OH

LITTLE FALLS MN
SYCAMORE IL
LITTLE FALLS MN

TOMAH WI
WASHINGTON 1IN
NORTHFIELD MN
JANESVILLE WI
ARGYLE WI
GREENVIEW IL
MAIDEN ROCK  WI
JEFFERSONVILE OH

TOLONO IL
FULTS IL
TALMAGE NE
SLINGER WI

VERMILLION SD
NORTHFIELD MN
HOLLIS CENTER ME
KAHOKA MO
HARTFORD WI
HOLLIS CENTER ME

Flock/Tag #

Group
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Group 1
23-030
3061
DC0632
2338
0078
2364
WF829
2362
2311
D131
2318
23104
5047
OH109572305
2339
21512
893

Group 2
2301
DVL Wood 2303ET
23232
WI336-2267
2351
3680
0410
OH0825/2306
0084
23007
2301
302
9119
23536
23019
23069
WI3377-23018
BC2348

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

250 Market Lamb
GRAND 1
CHAMPION
RESERVE 2
GRAND
CHAMPION
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

250 Market Lamb
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First

CALE

RYKER

SHELBY
KADE
OWEN
JACKSON
SAM

TATE
LEAH
SAGE
SHELBY
SAGE
ANNE
HANNAH
SARAH
GARRETT
GRACE
KLAYTEN
MICHAELA
MADYSON

JACEE
KADEN
JUDE
QUENTIN
OWEN
COLE
LEVI

SAM
EMMA
DEBRA
SALLIE
MADISYN
TIM
KENNA
ELIZABETH
TEAGUE
SYDNEY
MEGAN

Last

DESEIVE

BECKMIER

BAYS
BECKMIER
GRINSTEAD
RITTER
MUSTERMAN
TYSLAND
HUCHTHAUSEN
HUNEKE
BAYS
HUNEKE
NICHOLS
RIEMER
WILSON
SACHS
WHERLEY
CHAMBERLIN
BUGMAN
BLOCK

JOHNSON
DERRER
PARKER
DERRER
STEINKE
KNITTEL
WILLMANN
MUSTERMAN
CHANDLER
SMITH
EVERHART
ABEL
RIEMER
BODEN
THIESEN
AST
PETERSEN
BEDARD

Exhb#

453

816

303
836
435
888
861
510
514
185
303
185
354
230
678
668
196
254
193
561

685
332
506
333
887
739
898
861
586
640
634
497
231
891
366
394
311
825

City ST

ATKINSON NE
ATWOOD IL
ASHLAND OH
MORRISVILLE IL
SHERIDAN IN
FORTVILLE IN
WATSEKA IL
GOSHEN OH
STOUGHTON WI
LENA IL
ASHLAND OH
LENA IL
LEBANON OR
MEQUON WI

DANSVILLE NY
GREENVILLE OH

TOLONO IL
MOUNT VICTOR OH
DALTON NY

SYCAMORE IL

DELAVAN WI
ARCADIA IN
FRANKLIN IN
ARCADIA IN
JANESVILLE WI
DOWNS IL
HARTFORD CIT IN
WATSEKA I
FREDERICKTO MO
CARLISLE IN
CARLISLE IN
HEWITT WI
MEQUON WI
HARTFORD WI
ALDEN 1A
SLINGER WI

CLAYPOOL IN
HORTONVILLE WI

Flock/Tag #

Group 3
3121

ILBECK0389

NE1142-5017
Beckmier 23015
22272

23-045
Munsterman 328
3507

5016

P546

042677 3055
P360

3037

2318

2316
OH7266/23041
0082

5046

2111

21509

Group 4
0552
IN79092/23015
2139
NE15/3013
WI336/2256
IL1033/2307
WF828
Munsterman 318
2212
HG173
A3131
WI1850-1223
2456
2309
2308
305
0177
3204

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



